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Clair Ramage
Clair Ramage
Clair Ramage
Clair Ramage
Clair Ramage
Clair Ramage
Clair Ramage
Clair Ramage
Clair Ramage
Clair Ramage
Clair Ramage
Clair Ramage
Clair Ramage
Clair Ramage

Date

31/01/2024
19/02/2024
21/02/2024
20/03/2024
27/03/2024
28/03/2024
15/04/2024
17/04/2024
23/04/2024
25/04/2024
09/05/2024
29/05/2024
30/05/2024

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey

Southdean CC - Home - Southdean - Home

Hobkirk CC - Home - Hobkirk - Home

Denholm CC - Home - Denholm - Home

Denholm CC - Home - Denholm - Home

Southdean CC - Home - Southdean - Home

SBC Full Council meeting - Home - HQ - Home
Hobkirk CC - Home - Hobkirk - Home

Denholm CC - Home - Denholm - Home

SBC Education Sub-Committee - Home - HQ - Home
SBC Full Council meeting - Home - HQ - Home

SBC Full Council special meeting - Home - HQ - Home
Southdean CC - Home - Southdean - Home

SBC Full Council meeting - Home - HQ - Home

CarandVan
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18
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